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Bridging & Pre-Sessional Programmes
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Title IELTS Code Location Years Fee

International Postgraduate Bridging Programme (June Intake) 5.5 DT5001 City Centre Campus 12 weeks €3,500
Computing (International Conversion PreMasters) 5.5 DT8900-CF City Centre Campus 1vyear €10,000
Computing (Fundamentals of) Masters Qualifier (Jan intakes) 6.5 DT8266 City Centre Campus 1 year €5,500
Computing (Fundamentals of) Masters Qualifier (Jan intakes) 6.5 DT265B City Centre Campus 1 year €5,500
:gr;;zr:::;z;al Pre-Masters for MSc in Computing (computer science 55 DT8900-CMP City Centre Campus 1 year £€10,000
International Pre-Masters for MSc in Computing (non-computing graduate) 5.5 DT8900-CMP City Centre Campus 1 year €10,000




Humanities, Arts & Tourism

Title

Postgraduate Diploma in Law

MSc in Hospitality Management (September/January Intake)
MSc in Event Management (September/January Intake)
MSc in Tourism Management (September/January Intake)
MA in Graphic Design Practice

MA in Fine Art

MA in Interior Design

MA in Visual Communications

MSc in Culinary Innovation & Food Product Development
M Mus Performance

M Mus Conducting

M Mus Opera

MA in Journalism

MA in Public Affairs & Political Communications

MA Mobile & Web Applications Design

MA in Public Relations

MA Digital Games

MA Creative Digital Media

MSc in Event Management (September/January Intake)
MSc in Hospitality Management (September/January Intake)
MSc in Tourism Management (September/January Intake)
MA in Child Family & Community Studies

MA in Law (Professional)

IELTS Code

7.5 DT547

6.0 DT9435
6.0 DT9413
6.0 DT9434
6.0 DT9007
6.0 DT9009
6.0 DT9009
6.0 DT9009
6.0 DT414

6.0 DT9032
6.0 DT9032
6.0 DT9501
7.5 DT542

7.0 DT569

7.0 DT5408B
7.0 DT549

7.0 DT5408B
7.0 DT540B
6.0 DT9413
6.0 DT9435
6.0 DT9434
6.0 DT576

6.0 DT9028

Location

City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus

Years
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year

HENELE

oLLSuL
AHAILE £

DUBLIN

TECHNLOSICH
UNNERSITY DUt

Fee
€9,000
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€12,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500

"



Business

Title

Postgraduate Diploma in Finance
Postgraduate Diploma in Accounting
MSc in Accounting

Postgraduate Diploma in Finance

MSc in Business & Entrepreneurship

MSc in Marketing

MSc in Supply Chain Management (September/January Intake)
MA in Criminology

MBS in Accounting (International)

MSc in Finance

MSc in International Banking and Finance
MSc in Marketing

MSc in Advertising (Creative Stream)
MSc in Advertising (Executive Stream)
MSc in International Business

MSc in Business & Entrepreneurship

MSc in Strategic Management

MSc in Technology & Innovation Management
MBS in Retail Management

MSc in Fashion Buying and Management
MSc in Digital Marketing

IELTS
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.5

Code
DT374
DT310
DT329
DT374
DT353
DT344
DT351
DT568
DT9330
DT390
DT359A
DT344
DT347
DT347
DT350
DT353
DT349
DT384
DT388
DT389
DT9337

Location

City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus

Years
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year

OLLSCUE TEICNEDLUCCH A
AHBILE ATHACLATH

DyBLIN

TECHNLOSICH
UNNERSITY DUSLIN

Fee
€9,000
€9,000

€11,500
€9,000
€11,500
€11,500
€12,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€15,250
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€13,580
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€11,500
€12,500
€11,500



Engineering, Architecture & Built Environment

Title

MSc in Applied Computing for Technologists

ME Mechanical Engineering

ME Electronic Engineering in Electronic System Design
ME in Mechanical Engineering

ME in Sustainable Electrical Energy Systems

ME in Sustainable Infrastructure (September/January Intake)
MSc in Electronic & Communications Engineering
MSc In Energy Management

MSc in Supply Chain Management

MSc in Geospatial Engineering

MSc in Geographic Information Science

MSc in Sustainable Development

MSc in Local Development & Innovation

MSc in Real Estate

IELTS
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Code
DTO90A
TA_EAMEC_M_X
TA_EEESD_M
DT087
DT704
DT9417
DT086
DT711
DT351
DT9415
DT9419
DT118
DT121A
DT9124

Location

City Centre Campus

Tallaght Campus

Tallaght Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus
City Centre Campus

Years
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year
1 year

UL SCUE TERNEDLUCCH A
BHALE KTHACLATH

DyBLIN

TECHNILOSEN
UNNERSITY DU

Fee
€12,500
€11,650
€11,650
€12,500
€12,500
€12,500
€12,500
€12,500
€12,500
€12,500
€12,500
€12,500
€11,500
€12,500



OLLSCUE TECNEDLUCCH A
AHBILE ATHACLATH

Sciences & Health DUBLIN

TECHNILOSEN
UNNERSITY DU

Title IELTS Code Location Years Fee

Postgraduate Diploma in Distributed and Mobile Computing 6.0 TA_KDMCO_PD Tallaght Campus 1 year €11,650
Postgraduate Diploma in Information Technology Management 6.0 TA_KITMG_PD Tallaght Campus 1 year €11,650
MSc in Applied Mathematics (September/January Intake) 6.0 DT9209 City Centre Campus 1 year €12,500
MSc Mathematical Physics 6.0 DT9205 City Centre Campus 1 year €12,500
MSc in Computing (Advance Software Development) 6.5 DT228A City Centre Campus 1 year €12,500
MSc Computing (Data Analytics) 6.5 DT228A City Centre Campus 1 year €12,500
MSc in Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance & Biotechnology* 6.0 DT233 City Centre Campus 1 year €12,500
MSc in Environmental Health & Safety 6.5 DT436T City Centre Campus 1 year €12,500
MSc Food Safety Management 6.0 DT9437 City Centre Campus 1 year €12,500
MSc Distributed and Mobile Computing 6.0 TA_KDMCO M Tallaght Campus 1 year €11,650
MSc Information Technology Management 6.0 TA_KITMG_M Tallaght Campus 1 year €11,650
MSc Computing (Applied Cyber Security) 6.0 BN528 Blanchardstown Campus 1 year €12,500

ME Internet of Things Technologies 6.0 BN535 Blanchardstown Campus 1 year €12,500
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