

# finite Possi PS



# **Bridging & Pre-Sessional Programmes**



Title	IELTS	Code	Location	Years	Fee
International Postgraduate Bridging Programme (June Intake)	≥5.5	DT5001	City Centre Campus	12 weeks	€3,500
Computing (International Conversion PreMasters)	5.5	DT8900-CF	City Centre Campus	1 year	€10,000
Computing (Fundamentals of) Masters Qualifier (Jan intakes)	6.5	DT8266	City Centre Campus	1 year	€5,500
Computing (Fundamentals of) Masters Qualifier (Jan intakes)	6.5	DT265B	City Centre Campus	1 year	€5,500
International Pre-Masters for MSc in Computing (computer science graduates)	5.5	DT8900-CMP	City Centre Campus	1 year	€10,000
International Pre-Masters for MSc in Computing (non-computing graduate)	5.5	DT8900-CMP	City Centre Campus	1 year	€10,000

### **Humanities, Arts & Tourism**



Title	IELTS	Code	Location	Years	Fee
Postgraduate Diploma in Law	7.5	DT547	City Centre Campus	1 year	€9,000
MSc in Hospitality Management (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9435	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Event Management (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9413	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Tourism Management (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9434	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Graphic Design Practice	6.0	DT9007	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Fine Art	6.0	DT9009	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Interior Design	6.0	DT9009	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Visual Communications	6.0	DT9009	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Culinary Innovation & Food Product Development	6.0	DT414	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
M Mus Performance	6.0	DT9032	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
M Mus Conducting	6.0	DT9032	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
M Mus Opera	6.0	DT9501	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Journalism	7.5	DT542	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Public Affairs & Political Communications	7.0	DT569	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA Mobile & Web Applications Design	7.0	DT540B	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Public Relations	7.0	DT549	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA Digital Games	7.0	DT540B	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA Creative Digital Media	7.0	DT540B	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Event Management (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9413	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Hospitality Management (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9435	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Tourism Management (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9434	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Child Family & Community Studies	6.0	DT576	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MA in Law (Professional)	6.0	DT9028	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500

### **Business**



Title	IELTS	Code	Location	Years	Fee
Postgraduate Diploma in Finance	6.5	DT374	City Centre Campus	1 year	€9,000
Postgraduate Diploma in Accounting	6.5	DT310	City Centre Campus	1 year	€9,000
MSc in Accounting	6.5	DT329	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
Postgraduate Diploma in Finance	6.5	DT374	City Centre Campus	1 year	€9,000
MSc in Business & Entrepreneurship	6.5	DT353	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Marketing	6.5	DT344	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Supply Chain Management (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT351	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MA in Criminology	6.0	DT568	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MBS in Accounting (International)	6.5	DT9330	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Finance	6.5	DT390	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in International Banking and Finance	6.5	DT359A	City Centre Campus	1 year	€15,250
MSc in Marketing	6.5	DT344	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Advertising (Creative Stream)	6.5	DT347	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Advertising (Executive Stream)	6.5	DT347	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in International Business	6.5	DT350	City Centre Campus	1 year	€13,580
MSc in Business & Entrepreneurship	6.5	DT353	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Strategic Management	6.5	DT349	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Technology & Innovation Management	6.0	DT384	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MBS in Retail Management	6.5	DT388	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Fashion Buying and Management	6.5	DT389	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Digital Marketing	6.5	DT9337	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500

### **Engineering, Architecture & Built Environment**



Title	IELTS	Code	Location	Years	Fee
MSc in Applied Computing for Technologists	6.0	DT090A	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
ME Mechanical Engineering	6.0	TA_EAMEC_M_X	Tallaght Campus	1 year	€11,650
ME Electronic Engineering in Electronic System Design	6.0	TA_EEESD_M	Tallaght Campus	1 year	€11,650
ME in Mechanical Engineering	6.0	DT087	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
ME in Sustainable Electrical Energy Systems	6.0	DT704	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
ME in Sustainable Infrastructure (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9417	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Electronic & Communications Engineering	6.0	DT086	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc In Energy Management	6.5	DT711	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Supply Chain Management	6.0	DT351	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Geospatial Engineering	6.0	DT9415	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Geographic Information Science	6.0	DT9419	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Sustainable Development	6.0	DT118	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Local Development & Innovation	6.0	DT121A	City Centre Campus	1 year	€11,500
MSc in Real Estate	6.0	DT9124	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500

### **Sciences & Health**



Title	IELTS	Code	Location	Years	Fee
Postgraduate Diploma in Distributed and Mobile Computing	6.0	TA_KDMCO_PD	Tallaght Campus	1 year	€11,650
Postgraduate Diploma in Information Technology Management	6.0	TA_KITMG_PD	Tallaght Campus	1 year	€11,650
MSc in Applied Mathematics (September/January Intake)	6.0	DT9209	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc Mathematical Physics	6.0	DT9205	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Computing (Advance Software Development)	6.5	DT228A	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc Computing (Data Analytics)	6.5	DT228A	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance & Biotechnology*	6.0	DT233	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc in Environmental Health & Safety	6.5	DT436T	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc Food Safety Management	6.0	DT9437	City Centre Campus	1 year	€12,500
MSc Distributed and Mobile Computing	6.0	TA_KDMCO_M	Tallaght Campus	1 year	€11,650
MSc Information Technology Management	6.0	TA_KITMG_M	Tallaght Campus	1 year	€11,650
MSc Computing (Applied Cyber Security)	6.0	BN528	Blanchardstown Campus	1 year	€12,500
ME Internet of Things Technologies	6.0	BN535	Blanchardstown Campus	1 year	€12,500

# Poss HITES

## www.tudublin.ie